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Precincts Reporting 39 of 40 = 97.50%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 55
0.00% 0.71% 55

0.00%
0.71%

 0
 0

||N JEB BUSH

 84
0.00% 1.09% 84

0.00%
1.09%

 0
 0

||N BEN CARSON

 14
0.00% 0.18% 14

0.00%
0.18%

 0
 0

||N CHRIS CHRISTIE

 2,585
0.00% 33.49% 2,585

0.00%
33.49%

 0
 0

||N TED CRUZ

 6
0.00% 0.08% 6

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

||N CARLY FIORINA

 425
0.00% 5.51% 425

0.00%
5.51%

 0
 0

||N JOHN R. KASICH

 36
0.00% 0.47% 36

0.00%
0.47%

 0
 0

||N RAND PAUL

 31
0.00% 0.40% 31

0.00%
0.40%

 0
 0

||N MARCO RUBIO

 4,482
0.00% 58.07% 4,482

0.00%
58.07%

 0
 0

||N DONALD J. TRUMP

 7,718  7,718Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.66%0.00% 98.66% 0  0

 103

 2

 103

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.32%

0.03%

0.00%

0.00% 0.03%

1.32%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 1,564
0.00% 21.40% 1,564

0.00%
21.40%

 0
 0

||N MARLIN A. STUTZMAN

 5,743
0.00% 78.60% 5,743

0.00%
78.60%

 0
 0

||N TODD YOUNG

 7,307  7,307Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.40%0.00% 93.40% 0  0

 513

 3

 513

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.56%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00% 0.04%

6.56%

 0

 0

 0

 0

GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 6,129
0.00% 100.00% 6,129

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N MICHAEL R. PENCE

 6,129  6,129Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.35%0.00% 78.35% 0  0

 1,694

 0

 1,694

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

21.65%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

21.65%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 9, Vote For 1

 412
0.00% 5.71% 412

0.00%
5.71%

 0
 0

||N ROBERT HALL

 2,454
0.00% 33.99% 2,454

0.00%
33.99%

 0
 0

||N TREY HOLLINGSWORTH

 2,761
0.00% 38.24% 2,761

0.00%
38.24%

 0
 0

||N ERIN HOUCHIN

 330
0.00% 4.57% 330

0.00%
4.57%

 0
 0

||N BRENT WALTZ

 1,263
0.00% 17.49% 1,263

0.00%
17.49%

 0
 0

||N GREG ZOELLER

 7,220  7,220Cast Votes: 0.00% 92.29%0.00% 92.29% 0  0

 599

 4

 599

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

7.66%

0.05%

0.00%

0.00% 0.05%

7.66%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70, Vote For 1

 5,960
0.00% 100.00% 5,960

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N KAREN ENGLEMAN

 5,960  5,960Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.22%0.00% 80.22% 0  0

 1,470

 0

 1,470

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

19.78%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

19.78%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 73, Vote For 1

 234
0.00% 71.12% 234

0.00%
71.12%

 0
 0

||N STEVEN DAVISSON

 95
0.00% 28.88% 95

0.00%
28.88%

 0
 0

||N MICHAEL A HARKNESS

 329  329Cast Votes: 0.00% 83.72%0.00% 83.72% 0  0

 64

 0

 64

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

16.28%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

16.28%

 0

 0

 0

 0

JUDGE of the CIRCUIT COURT 3rd Circuit, Vote For 1

 6,160
0.00% 100.00% 6,160

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N JOHN T. EVANS

 6,160  6,160Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.74%0.00% 78.74% 0  0

 1,663

 0

 1,663

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

21.26%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

21.26%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CLERK of the CIRCUIT COURT, Vote For 1

 6,141
0.00% 100.00% 6,141

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N SHERRY L. BROWN

 6,141  6,141Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.50%0.00% 78.50% 0  0

 1,682

 0

 1,682

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

21.50%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

21.50%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY RECORDER, Vote For 1

 5,767
0.00% 100.00% 5,767

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N DEBBIE DENNISON

 5,767  5,767Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.72%0.00% 73.72% 0  0

 2,056

 0

 2,056

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

26.28%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

26.28%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

 6,079
0.00% 100.00% 6,079

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N GARY GILLEY

 6,079  6,079Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.72%0.00% 77.72% 0  0

 1,743

 0

 1,743

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

22.28%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

22.28%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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COUNTY SURVEYOR, Vote For 1

 5,770
0.00% 100.00% 5,770

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N HAROLD L. KLINSTIVER

 5,770  5,770Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.76%0.00% 73.76% 0  0

 2,053

 0

 2,053

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

26.24%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

26.24%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1, Vote For 1

 4,822
0.00% 70.65% 4,822

0.00%
70.65%

 0
 0

||N CHARLIE CRAWFORD

 2,003
0.00% 29.35% 2,003

0.00%
29.35%

 0
 0

||N PHIL SMITH

 6,825  6,825Cast Votes: 0.00% 87.24%0.00% 87.24% 0  0

 996

 2

 996

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

12.73%

0.03%

0.00%

0.00% 0.03%

12.73%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2, Vote For 1

 2,062
0.00% 30.77% 2,062

0.00%
30.77%

 0
 0

||N ANTHONY D. DIBBLE

 4,640
0.00% 69.23% 4,640

0.00%
69.23%

 0
 0

||N KENNETH R. SAULMAN

 6,702  6,702Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.67%0.00% 85.67% 0  0

 1,117

 4

 1,117

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.28%

0.05%

0.00%

0.00% 0.05%

14.28%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER At-Large, Vote For 3

 1,091
0.00% 6.67% 1,091

0.00%
6.67%

 0
 0

||N JERRY E. BERRYMAN

 2,840
0.00% 17.35% 2,840

0.00%
17.35%

 0
 0

||N GARY W. BYRNE

 3,263
0.00% 19.94% 3,263

0.00%
19.94%

 0
 0

||N JENNIE ENGLEMAN CAPELLE

 2,710
0.00% 16.56% 2,710

0.00%
16.56%

 0
 0

||N JIM HEITKEMPER

 3,262
0.00% 19.93% 3,262

0.00%
19.93%

 0
 0

||N DONNIE HUSSUNG

 1,702
0.00% 10.40% 1,702

0.00%
10.40%

 0
 0

||N TAYLOR JOHNSON

 1,498
0.00% 9.15% 1,498

0.00%
9.15%

 0
 0

||N JOEY LaPLANT

 16,366  16,366Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.74%0.00% 69.74% 0  0

 7,093

 3

 7,093

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

30.22%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00% 0.04%

30.22%

 0

 0

 0

 0

PRESIDENT of the UNITED STATES, Vote For 1

 1,921
0.00% 53.55% 1,921

0.00%
53.55%

 0
 0

||N HILLARY CLINTON

 1,666
0.00% 46.45% 1,666

0.00%
46.45%

 0
 0

||N BERNIE SANDERS

 3,587  3,587Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.65%0.00% 95.65% 0  0

 163

 0

 163

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.35%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

4.35%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 3,220
0.00% 100.00% 3,220

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N BARON HILL

 3,220  3,220Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.87%0.00% 85.87% 0  0

 530

 0

 530

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.13%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

14.13%

 0

 0

 0

 0

GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 3,059
0.00% 100.00% 3,059

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N JOHN R. GREGG

 3,059  3,059Cast Votes: 0.00% 81.57%0.00% 81.57% 0  0

 691

 0

 691

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

18.43%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

18.43%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 9, Vote For 1

 243
0.00% 7.29% 243

0.00%
7.29%

 0
 0

||N BOB KERN

 331
0.00% 9.93% 331

0.00%
9.93%

 0
 0

||N JAMES R. McCLURE JR.

 755
0.00% 22.66% 755

0.00%
22.66%

 0
 0

||N BILL THOMAS

 2,003
0.00% 60.11% 2,003

0.00%
60.11%

 0
 0

||N SHELLI YODER

 3,332  3,332Cast Votes: 0.00% 88.85%0.00% 88.85% 0  0

 412

 6

 412

 6

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

10.99%

0.16%

0.00%

0.00% 0.16%

10.99%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 70, Vote For 1

 2,824
0.00% 100.00% 2,824

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N HEIDI CADE SELLERS

 2,824  2,824Cast Votes: 0.00% 79.91%0.00% 79.91% 0  0

 710

 0

 710

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

20.09%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

20.09%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 73, Vote For 1

 175
0.00% 100.00% 175

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N DOUGLAS LEATHERBURY

 175  175Cast Votes: 0.00% 81.02%0.00% 81.02% 0  0

 41

 0

 41

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

18.98%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

18.98%

 0

 0

 0

 0

JUDGE of the CIRCUIT COURT 3rd Circuit, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0
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CLERK of the CIRCUIT COURT, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

COUNTY RECORDER, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

COUNTY CORONER, Vote For 1

 3,049
0.00% 100.00% 3,049

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

||N WILLARD M. HAAS

 3,049  3,049Cast Votes: 0.00% 81.31%0.00% 81.31% 0  0

 701

 0

 701

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

18.69%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

18.69%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY SURVEYOR, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1, Vote For 0

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate for Race

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2, Vote For 1

 1,278
0.00% 38.37% 1,278

0.00%
38.37%

 0
 0

||N RONNIE ALLEN

 2,053
0.00% 61.63% 2,053

0.00%
61.63%

 0
 0

||N AARON B. HAGGARD

 3,331  3,331Cast Votes: 0.00% 88.83%0.00% 88.83% 0  0

 415

 4

 415

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

11.07%

0.11%

0.00%

0.00% 0.11%

11.07%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER At-Large, Vote For 3

 2,351
0.00% 40.19% 2,351

0.00%
40.19%

 0
 0

||N SANDY GETTELFINGER

 1,518
0.00% 25.95% 1,518

0.00%
25.95%

 0
 0

||N HOUSTON MATHES

 1,980
0.00% 33.85% 1,980

0.00%
33.85%

 0
 0

||N JAMES F. YEAGER

 5,849  5,849Cast Votes: 0.00% 52.00%0.00% 52.00% 0  0

 5,399

 0

 5,399

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

48.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

48.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0


